

Jamaica's Chart Topping Dancehall Reggae Artist Trabass Partners With Indie Record Label MVB Records

After 4 years of trying to reclaim Billboard chart success, the Jamaican entertainer is reportedly now working with New York indie record label MVB RECORDS.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, October 16, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- With his new single "Don't Tell Nobody"; and new sound, Dancehall Reggae artist <u>Trabass</u> has his eyes set on the Billboard charts once again. The popular Jamaican artist and entertainer is widely known throughout the Caribbean for his hilarious comedic skits, which all poke fun at Jamaican culture. He has garnered nearly a million subscribers on his Trabass TV YouTube channel, and he has nearly 2 million followers across his social media pages.

Trabass first reached Billboard success in 2016 when his EP "Trabulation" debuted at the number 8 spot, for Top Reggae albums. What made this amazing was the EP charted on Billboard with no major label push or promotion. Now with the release of "Don't Tell Nobody", his new sound, and with a completely new team and label, Trabass is ready to shake up Billboard once again.



Trabass - Don't Tell Nobody



MVB RECORDS LOGO

His new single "Don't Tell Nobody" features Lincoln 3Dot and is produced by popular Jamaican producer Frostyee The Producer. The song debuts Trabass' new Pop-Dance sound, mixed with traditional Dancehall Reggae. Fans can visit Trabass' online at www.OfficialTrabass.com. Trabass plans on releasing several more singles and a possible EP on MVB RECORDS before the end of 2020, and launching his media company Trabass Production in 2021.



Now with the release of "Don't Tell Nobody", his new sound, and with a completely new team and label, Trabass is ready to shake up Billboard once again"

Regina Nova



MVB Records Recording Artist Trabass

Regina Nova
BERYL MEDIA, LLC.
+1 800-266-2973
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/528529633

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.